Consultation dates	

Wednesday  2 Feb	 	20:00 – 21:30	
Saturday 12 Feb	 	09:30 – 10:30
	
Saturday 19 Feb	 	09:30 – 11:00	
Wednesday 23 Feb	 	20:00 – 21:30	
Tuesday 1 Mar	 	20:00 – 21:30	
Friday 11 Mar	 	20:00 – 21:30	
Saturday  19 Mar	 	09:30 – 11:00	
Wednesday 23 Mar	 	20:00 – 21:30	
Tuesday 5 Apr	 	20:00 – 21:30	
Wednesday 13 Apr	 	20:00 – 21:30	






